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Week 1

***Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 |

Released Houston Texans
Released Denver Broncos
Released Harrison Butker
Off IIR Keaton Mitchell

Off IIR Christian Kirk

HOU D/ST Owner
DEN D/ST Owner
KC K Owner
BAL RB Owner
JAX WR Owner

Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1

Released Darren Waller
Released Taysom Hill
Released Tyler Conklin
Released Darius Slayton

ChampsLikeUs

Off IIR Kirk Cousins
Off IIR Nick Chubb

Cubbies

No transactions performed this week.

Handoftheking

Released Chris Rodriguez Jr.

Released Noah Brown

He Hate Me D2

Released Hunter Henry
Released Jake Browning
Released Jaleel McLaughlin
Released Brandon Aubrey
Released Miami Dolphins
Traded

Traded

Michael Wilson WR ARI

Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
Jaxon Smith-Njigha WR SEA
Rnd 1, Pick 10

Herbie'S Heard (p5)

Released

Krabi

Logan Thomas

Released Gerald Everett
Released Jonathan Mingo
Released Cam Akers

NYG TE Owner
NO TE Owner
NYJ TE Owner
NYG WR Owner
ATL QB Owner
CLE RB Owner
WAS RB Owner
HOU WR Owner
NE TE Owner
CIN QB Owner
DEN RB Owner
DAL K Owner
MIA D/ST Owner
Nerd 2
Rnd 3, Pick 6

Nerd 2

SF TE

CHI TE
CAR WR
MIN RB

Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Chris Olave WR NO
Jaylen Warren RB PIT

Owner

Owner
Owner

Owner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Tue Apr 23 4:17am CT
Tue Apr 23 4:17am CT
Tue Apr 23 4:17am CT
Tue Apr 23 4:12am CT
Tue Apr 23 4:12am CT

Mon Jun 10 5:20pm CT
Fri Apr 12 10:05pm CT
Fri Apr 12 10:05pm CT
Fri Apr 12 10:05pm CT

Tue Jul 2 2:42pm CT
Tue Jul 2 2:42pm CT

Sat Jun 8 9:20pm CT
Sat Jun 8 9:20pm CT

Mon Jun 3 9:51pm CT
Mon May 6 10:02pm CT
Mon May 6 10:02pm CT
Sat Apr 6 10:02pm CT
Sat Apr 6 10:02pm CT
Sat Jun 29 10:57am CT

Mon Jun 3 6:58pm CT

Sun Apr 7 1:22pm CT

Sat Jun 22 11:24pm CT
Sat Jun 22 11:24pm CT
Sat Jun 22 11:24pm CT
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Nerd 2

Traded

Traded

He Hate Me D2

Rnd 3, Pick 6 Michael Wilson WR ARI

He Hate Me D2

Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
Chris Olave WR NO Jaxon Smith-Njigha WR SEA
Jaylen Warren RB PIT Rnd 1, Pick 10

PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON

Released
Released
Off IIR

Released
Released
Released

Released

St.

Skyy Moore KC WR Owner
Kareem Hunt CLE RB Owner
Anthony Richardson IND QB Owner
Tyler Higbee LAR TE Owner
Van Jefferson PIT WR Owner
Rashaad Penny CAR RB Owner
Philadelphia Eagles PHI D/ST Owner

No transactions performed this week.

That Hawk Tuah

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Off IIR

Off IIR

Released

Released

Jamaal Williams NO RB Owner
Elijah Moore CLE WR Owner
Allen Lazard NYJ WR Owner
Tanner Hudson CIN TE Owner
Michael Thomas NO WR Owner
Jake Bobo SEA WR Owner
Mike Williams NYJ WR Owner
Michael Thomas NO WR Owner
Chase Edmonds TB RB Owner
Sam Howell SEA QB Owner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Sat Jun 29 10:57am CT

Mon Jun 3 6:58pm CT

Wed May 1 8:00pm CT
Wed May 1 8:00pm CT
Thu Mar 7 5:33pm CT
Thu Mar 7 5:32pm CT
Thu Mar 7 5:32pm CT
Thu Mar 7 5:32pm CT
Thu Mar 7 5:32pm CT

Thu Jul 4 9:52pm CT
Thu Jul 4 9:52pm CT
Sun Jun 30 3:56pm CT
Sun Jun 30 3:56pm CT
Sun Jun 30 3:56pm CT
Sun Jun 30 3:56pm CT
Tue Jun 25 12:10am CT
Tue Jun 25 12:10am CT
Mon Apr 1 2:54am CT
Mon Apr 1 2:54am CT
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